
Selkirk Canoe Club Fairnilee Div 2/3 Scottish 
Jl0, J12, J14 Champs Results 

10/08/2019 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

Best Points 

PREM-3 V 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 2 Sam Bryson Jl6 Leithen Water Paddlers KIM 174.80 8 182.80 161.30 122 283.30 182.80 
2 I Cameron Paul Jl4 Leithen Water Paddlers KIM 130.30 454 584.30 178.20 214 392.20 392.20 

OFFICIALS 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 50 Jacob Mockler JI0 Green Star CC 142.20 6 148.20 139.80 0 139.80 139.80 250 
2 25 Max Hampson Jl6 Forth CC 146.80 16 162.80 172.30 8 180.30 162.80 190 
3 65 Matthew Telfer Jl2 Forth CC 159.10 10 169.10 159.60 10 169.60 169.10 190 
4 53 Chris Hamer M Royal Navy Kayak Association DNF DNS 996.00 0 

DIV 3 C!M 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 27 Hannah Rhodes Jl4 Lee Valley PC 147.30 8 155.30 149.00 2 151.00 151.00 250 

DIV 3 ClW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 2 Steven Pottinger M Strathallan CC 126.10 2 128.10 134.70 0 134.70 128.10 250 
2 174 Jamie Harvey JI0 Breadalbane CC 122.40 IO 132.40 126.40 6 132.40 132.40 240 
3 83 Luke Wilkinson Jl4 Green Star CC 126.00 8 134.00 133.40 58 191.40 134.00 230 
4 97 Stuart MacDonald s CR Cats 138.50 6 144.50 183.50 106 289.50 144.50 220 
5 55 Nigel Thacker M CR Cats 137.70 14 151.70 140.80 4 144.80 144.80 210 
6 11 Mark Cardno M Aberdeen KC 123.00 206 329.00 136.80 IO 146.80 146.80 200 
7 292 Liam Schamrel Jl4 Breadalbane CC 129.70 18 147.70 140.60 64 204.60 147.70 190 
8 146 Beinn Roberts n4 Glanford & Scunthorpe CC 173.20 8 181.20 141.80 18 159.80 159.80 180 
9 72 Aidan Thacker n2 CR Cats 146.50 110 256.50 158.90 4 162.90 162.90 170 
IO 251 David Knox M Pinkston Panthers 167.90 60 227.90 154.70 10 164.70 164.70 160 
11 224 Andrew Carr n2 Strathallan CC 153.80 14 167.80 190.40 62 252.40 167.80 150 
12 311 Cameron Munro n6 Leithen Water Paddlers 157.00 14 171.00 161.00 58 219.00 171.00 140 
13 143 Alistair Ross n2 Strathallan CC 118.00 54 172.00 153.60 104 257.60 172.00 130 

14 49 Dean Maragh M 
Green Star CC 

169.70 8 177.70 192.70 56 248.70 177.70 120 
/Manvers 

15 228 Michael Brennan M HexhamCC 133.50 62 195.50 130.30 50 180.30 180.30 110 
16 182 Adam Knox n4 Pinkston Panthers 128.20 62 190.20 135.70 60 195.70 190.20 100 
17 259 Brodan McDonald n2 Strathallan CC 186.40 8 194.40 176.50 54 230.50 194.40 90 
18 227 Gregor Jacques no CR Cats 173.00 58 231.00 DNS 231.00 80 
19 294 Alastair McDonald no CR Cats 178.80 68 246.80 214.50 64 278.50 246.80 70 
20 69 Calum McDonald n4 CR Cats 202.90 54 256.90 209.50 58 267.50 256.90 60 
21 216 David Landening M HexhamCC 145.20 158 303.20 156.30 104 260.30 260.30 50 
22 73 William Goodhead n2 Green Star CC 143.30 156 299.30 189.30 110 299.30 299.30 40 
23 253 Douglas Knox 110 Pinkston Panthers 112.40 552 664.40 111.20 208 319.20 319.20 30 
24 258 Shaun Ross M Strathallan CC 168.60 216 384.60 DNS 384.60 20 
25 114 Ken Baillie M Aberdeen KC 157.60 260 417.60 DNS 417.60 10 

DIV 3 KIM 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I IOI Helena Nabili 110 Pinkston Panthers 144.70 54 198.70 177.90 12 189.90 189.90 250 
2 104 Esme Price 112 CR Cats 143.30 58 201.30 156.80 108 264.80 201.30 222 
3 158 Jane Sargent M Leithen Water Paddlers 199.80 158 357.80 182.60 66 248.60 248.60 194 
4 83 Charlotte Craig 116 Edinburgh Schools KC 128.70 362 490.70 120.10 164 284.10 284.10 167 
5 149 Sophie Cameron 112 CR Cats 179.00 114 293.00 182.30 254 436.30 293.00 139 
6 93 Adeline Humphrey 112 CR Cats 159.80 260 419.80 176.10 152 328.10 328.10 111 
7 157 AilsaMcNab 116 Forth cc 185.10 154 339.10 DNF 339.10 83 
8 139 Josephine Carr 110 Strathallan CC 213.70 258 471.70 190.00 204 394.00 394.00 56 
9 86 Pooov Gibb-Kenny Jl6 Forth cc 180.30 260 440.30 DNF 440.30 28 

DIV3 KIW 

Simply Slalom Ver 19.1.0.5-14-W6.02-32 2019 Page 1 


	Page 1
	Tables
	Table 1
	Table 2
	Table 3
	Table 4
	Table 5
	Table 6



